
Month Event Location Date

January

Lajna & Nasirat Taleem/Tarbiyyat Class Scotland Sunday 4th Feb 2024

Volleyball Tournament Tahir Hall, Noor Hall Saturday 17th Feb- Sunday 18th Feb 2024 (setup on Friday 16th Feb)

March Lajna & Nasirat National Taleem/Tarbiyyat Class Tahir Hall, Nasir Hall Saturday 2nd & Sunday 3rd March 2024 (Set-up on Fri 1stMarch)

Lajna & Nasirat Taleem/Tarbiyyat Class Midlands Saturday 20th April 2024

Lajna & Nasirat Taleem/Tarbiyyat Class North East Saturday 27th April 2024

Lajna & Nasirat Taleem/Tarbiyyat Class North West & Yorkshire Sunday 28th April 2024

Lajna Handicraft and industry Day Tahir Hall, Nasir Hall Saturday 11th May 2024( setup on Fri 10th May)

Lajna Imaillah National Sports Day Kingsmeadow Saturday 18th May 2024

Lajna Jalsa Meeting TBC TBC

Lajna Peace Symposium Tahir Hall, Nasir Hall Saturday 22nd June 2024 (setup on Friday 21st June)

Badminton Tournament North East (venue TBC) Saturday 29th June 2024

July

August Lajna Imaillah UK AMWSA Event Tahir Hall & Nasir Hall Saturday 25th August 2024

September Lajna Imaillah & Nasirat National Ijtema TBC TBC

Lajna Imaillah UK Shura Set-up Baitul Futuh  – all complex Friday 11th  October 2024

Lajna Imaillah UK Shura Baitul Futuh  – all complex Saturday 12th October 2024 & Sunday 13th October  2024

Lajna Umoore Talibaat Seminar Tahir Hall, Noor Hall Sunday 27th October  2024

November Lajna  Imaillah UK Refresher Course for Office Bearers Baitul Futuh  – all complex Saturday 9th & Sunday 10th November 2024 (setup Friday 8th Nov)

December

October 
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